
W L W.P L.P TP Ranking
チームＡ 16 20

1 岡山Ａ 谷口敬彦 4 2 102 301 582 6
2 岡山B 佐藤美和 3 3 85 244 445 10
3 岡山C 藤原茂晃 3 3 170 209 530 12
4 岡山D 須増信行 2 4 204 85 444 14
5 岡山E 尼子雅一 1 5 292 70 412 16
6 岡山F 池上義樹 3 3 160 204 520 9

チームＢ 18 18
7 山口Ａ 巴山正幸 4 2 104 245 584 5
8 山口Ｂ 豊平朝也 3 3 232 134 592 8
9 山口Ｃ 原良太 5 1 41 368 641 3

10 山口Ｄ 椿眞貴人 5 1 106 221 706 1
11 山口Ｅ 鮎川崇 0 6 413 11 413 18
12 山口Ｆ 中村努 1 5 396 114 516 15

チームＣ 20 16
13 広島Ａ 佐藤定成 5 1 18 300 618 4
14 広島Ｂ 水野寿彦 3 3 139 187 499 11
15 広島Ｃ 高上真一 3 3 299 219 659 7
16 広島Ｄ 山本健太 3 3 75 221 435 13
17 広島Ｅ 山田慎治 5 1 50 172 650 2
18 広島Ｆ 西田博史 1 5 286 35 406 17

岡山

山口

広島



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

谷口敬彦 佐藤美和 藤原茂晃 須増信行 尼子雅一 池上義樹 巴山正幸 豊平朝也 原良太 椿眞貴人 鮎川崇 中村努 佐藤定成 水野寿彦 高上真一 山本健太 山田慎治 西田博史 W.P. L.P.
1

谷口敬彦 102 301
2

佐藤美和 85 244
3

藤原茂晃 170 209
4

須増信行 204 85
5

尼子雅一 292 70
6

池上義樹 160 204
7

巴山正幸 104 245
8

豊平朝也 232 134
9

原良太 41 368
10

椿眞貴人 106 221
11

鮎川崇 413 11
12

中村努 396 114
13

佐藤定成 18 300
14

水野寿彦 139 187
15

高上真一 299 219
16

山本健太 75 221
17

山田慎治 50 172
18

西田博史 286 35

第　　回　都道府県合同交流会

RH.R.

3

3

3

1

5

3

1

1

6

5

1

L

2

3

3

4

5

3

2

5

3

3

3

5

1

4

3

5

5

1

W

4

3

3

2

1

3

-

-

-

-

-

-

W

W

W

17

W

W

45

W

-

-

-

-

-

-

0

18

5

87

-

W

W

111

41

-

-

-

-

-

W

53

106

69

W

W

W

29

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

W

55

68

W

50

W

-

-

-

-

103

-

-

-

-

W

99

-

-

-

10

19

56

-

-

W

W

102

W

W

W

-

-

-

W

W

-

-

-

W

-

W

W

W

-

-

-

18

0

W

-

-

-

W

50

60

92

16

85

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

79

73

97

-

-

W

W

30

-

W

-

-

-

58

38

W

-

-

-

3

W

58

32

W

90

-

-

-

67

110

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

W

76

W

-

-

W

W

65

W

W

-

-

-

-

41

-

-

-

-

-

W

-

-

-

-

40

W

-

W

W

W

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

W

88

58

W

60

W

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

W

102

-

-

-

-

-

W

79

63

W

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

104

W

79

95

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

406

岡
山

山
口

広
島

-

-

W

23
516

618

499

659

435

650

520

584

592

641

706

413

T.P.

582

445

530

444

412

日時： 2024/5/19

会場： ビリヤード Ｋ

岡山 山口 広島

山口 ｖｓ 7 勝 11敗

広島 ｖｓ 9 勝 9敗

16 勝 20 敗

岡山 ｖｓ 11 勝 7 敗

広島 ｖｓ 7 勝 11 敗

18 勝 18 敗

岡山 ｖｓ 9 勝 9 敗

山口 ｖｓ 11 勝 7 敗

20 勝 16 敗


